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Park County - Septic Pumpers List

Business Name

ABSOLUTE SEPTIC

ALPINE SEPTIC

ANEW SEPTIC COMPANY LLC
ANTERO SEPTIC CO

BLACK CAT PUMPING LLC

Emore Inc

FOOTHILLS SEPTIC PUMPING
GPS Excavating Portables and
Septic

JEWELS SEPTIC INC.

SCHWAB SEPTIC LIMITED
SEARCH SEPTIC

SEPTIC REMEDY, LLC

SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING LLC
Suc N Up, LLC

TCS SEPTIC

TRI-COUNTY SEPTIC SERVICE INC
UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONS, INC
17 Licenses

Business Type
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner

Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner

Phone
719-689-7867
719-464-4845
(719) 539-6104
719-395-9209
970-389-1095
970-368-6299
303-670-3160
7192390469

970-333-3339
719-661-1948
303-838-5115
719-687-6435
303-838-6033
720-289-6210
719-640-0111
719-748-1440
719-687-7009

Email
absolute.septic@hotmail.com
cdiethelm@hotmail.com
anewsepticcompany@gmail.com
anterosepticco@yahoo.com
blackcat.lynn@gmail.com
emoreinc@gmail.com
foothillsseptic@comcast.net

gpsexc@gmail.com

mtndale50@gmail.com
Fourmileseptic@hotmail.com
searchseptic@gmail.com
MSLAYTON2006@GMAIL.COM
accounting@shirleyseptic.com
info@sucnup.com
tcsseptic@gmail.com
PATLOHM@YAHOO.COM

undgsol@gmail.com
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