

Park County Reporting System

Park County - Septic Pumpers List

Business Name	Business Type	Phone	Email
ABSOLUTE SEPTIC	Cleaner	719-689-7867	absolute.septic@hotmail.com
ALPINE SEPTIC	Cleaner	719-464-4845	cdiethelm@hotmail.com
ANEW SEPTIC COMPANY LLC	Cleaner	(719) 539-6104	anewsepticcompany@gmail.com
ANTERO SEPTIC CO	Cleaner	719-395-9209	anterosepticco@yahoo.com
BLACK CAT PUMPING LLC	Cleaner	970-389-1095	blackcat.lynn@gmail.com
Emore Inc	Cleaner	970-368-6299	emoreinc@gmail.com
FOOTHILLS SEPTIC PUMPING	Cleaner	303-670-3160	foothillsseptic@comcast.net
GPS Excavating Portables and Septic	Cleaner	7192390469	gpsexc@gmail.com
JEWELS SEPTIC INC.	Cleaner	970-333-3339	mtndale50@gmail.com
SCHWAB SEPTIC LIMITED	Cleaner	719-661-1948	Fourmileseptic@hotmail.com
SEARCH SEPTIC	Cleaner	303-838-5115	searchseptic@gmail.com
SEPTIC REMEDY, LLC	Cleaner	719-687-6435	MSLAYTON2006@GMAIL.COM
SHIRLEY SEPTIC PUMPING LLC	Cleaner	303-838-6033	accounting@shirleyseptic.com
Suc N Up, LLC	Cleaner	720-289-6210	info@sucnup.com
TCS SEPTIC	Cleaner	719-640-0111	tcsseptic@gmail.com
TRI-COUNTY SEPTIC SERVICE INC	Cleaner	719-748-1440	PATLOHM@YAHOO.COM
UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONS, INC	Cleaner	719-687-7009	undgsol@gmail.com

17 Licenses